
1 松  崎  愛  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 3 11.43 4.16 7.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 1 0 0 0

2 1T+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.791 1 -1 -4 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

4 1Loq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 0 -2 -2 -2

5 1F< < 0.40 -0.16 0.24-2 -4 -5 -4 -4

6 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

4.60 4.16

Composition 1.50 1.502.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.672.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

7.27

2 加  藤  実  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 1 10.21 4.07 6.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 1 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.770 0 -1 -3 -1

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Loq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 USpB 1.00 -0.30 0.70-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

4.50 4.07

Composition 1.50 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.50 1.421.50 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.00

6.14
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3 西  村  萌  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 2 9.80 3.17 6.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<+1T < 0.80 -0.08 0.72-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 -2 0

4 1Lze< e 0.36 -0.14 0.22-4 -2 -5 -4 -4

5 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 1 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.46 3.17

Composition 1.50 1.421.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

6.63

4 藤  田  真里那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 6 8.96 2.83 6.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.12 0.380 -1 -3 -4 -3

2 1T+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 1 -1 -3 0

3 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 1 -1 -1 0

5 1W 0.30 0.00 0.301 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 1 0 -2 0

3.00 2.83

Composition 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.331.50 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.00

6.13
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5 岩  佐  樹  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 4 6.41 1.67 4.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 0 -1 -2 -1

2 1F< < 0.40 -0.12 0.28-2 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.11 0.29-2 -3 -3 -4 -2

4 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1T+1T 0.80 -0.07 0.73-1 -1 -2 -4 -2

6 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.00 1.67

Composition 1.50 1.001.25 1.00 1.25 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.50 1.081.25 1.50 1.25 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.081.25 1.25 1.25 0.50 0.75

4.74

6 倉  橋  惟  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 5 3.48 0.59 2.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 -1 -2 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.60 0.59

Composition 1.50 0.580.75 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.50 0.671.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.50 0.671.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50

2.89
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